BROADBAND FIBER DIGITAL INSTALLER
PROGRAM DESCRIPTION
The Broadband Fiber Digital Installer Program is a specialized training course designed to equip
students with practical skills and knowledge in broadband fiber technology. The program, encompassing
109 instructional hours, includes modules on installing fiber optic services, fiber optic system operations,
installing fiber components, and installing OSP technologies.
Key aspects of the course include comprehensive training in fiber optic applications, communications
systems utilizing fiber optics, and the specific components used in fiber optic networks. Practical skills in